 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° SPEED CANA&
2° CHUMBO
3° CEROL FININ
4° THOR
5 ELITE
6° FURIA
7° CONFUSAO
8° OUSADIA
9° TITAN
10° CURINGA

Anilha
107715
001380
037985
070481
065105
036796
017609
025462
025625
118155

Dono
PAULO CéSAR
CAIO
CAIO
VINICIUS
ARTEVELE
GILSON
DANIEL NEVES
LEONARDO
THIAGO
EMANUEL

COLEIRO 18/12/2022

Cidade
SERRA
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
COLATINA
RESPLENDOR
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
GOVERNADOR L.
BAIXO GUANDU
CONSELHEIRO PENA

10/15 min
0/133
78/130
78/106
49/101
95/100
35/94
66/85
49/80
71/78
59/76

acapa

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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